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CODE: BO

GENERAL INFORMATION:FIXTURE TYPE:

PROJECT NAME: The RAYZ Garden Spotlight by Bullard Outdoor is a sleek and durable 
LED luminaire designed for outdoor and landscape applications. Built 
from 12# die-cast aluminum with a tempered glass lens (T=3mm), it 
operates on 110–277V and delivers reliable, high-quality illumination 
with a CRI of 80. With IP66 and IK06 protection and a nickel-coated 
copper cable gland, RAYZ offers exceptional performance and 
longevity. Available in Sanded Bronze, Dark Gray, Black, and White 
finishes, it combines modern design with rugged outdoor durability.

Spotlight - Garden Luminaires

12# Die-casting aluminum finishing

LED

IP 66

FIXTURE TYPE:

80

CRI:

MATERIAL:

Tempered glass.T=3mm

LENS:

LIGHTING

110-277V

VOLTAGE:

IP RATING:

CODE: 

BO-RZ-KPG-SPT

IK 06

IK RATING:

Nickel coated copper

CABLE GLAND:

Sanded Bronze

Sanded Dark Gray

Sanded Black

Sanded White

FINISHING:
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FIXTURE TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

MODELS:1
-B3ACX0158

DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 3" (7.5 cm)

H: 2.9" (7.3 cm)

L: 3.55" (9 cm)

Diameter - 

Height -

Length - 

LED / 1 x 8W / 92 mA / 968 lm / 110-277V 

BEAM ANGLE:

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:

BO-RZ-KPG-SPT-
B3ACX0158-K30-KAP7008-
DIM-B33-9-B-17B-BS001-

Mh021 

Example: 

CODE: BO-RZ-KPG-SPT-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX

-B3ADX0127

DIMENSIONS:

LIGHT SOURCE:

LED / 1 x 3W / 45 mA / 120 lm / 110-277V 
LIGHT SOURCE:

Ø: 2.35" (6 cm)

H: 3.9" (10 cm)

L: 4.13" (10.5 cm)

Diameter - 

Height -

Length - 

CODE

CODE

LED / 1 x 14W / 70 mA / 1689 lm / 110-277V 

BEAM ANGLE:
-B3AEX0169

DIMENSIONS:

LIGHT SOURCE:

Ø: 2.95" (7.5 cm)

H: 4.8" (12.2 cm)

L: 5.1" (13 cm)

Diameter - 

Height -

Length - 

CODE

CODE: BO

NOTES:

CODE: 

BO-RZ-KPG-SPT

CCT OPTIONS:2
3000K

Custom on request*

-K30

-CUS

-B3ADX0127

-B3ACX0158

-B3AEX0169

FINISH OPTIONS:3
Sanded Bronze

Sanded Dark Gray

Sanded Black

Sanded White

-KAP7008

-KAP7037 

-RAL 9005

-RAL9003 
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FIXTURE TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:

Example: 

CODE: BO-RZ-KPG-SPT-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX

CODE: BO

NOTES:

CODE: 

BO-RZ-KPG-SPT

WATER PROOF SOLUTION: (optional)6

-B

5 BEAM ANGLE:

DIMMING OPTIONS:4
1-10V

Pulse Width Modulation

DALI (Digital Addressable Lighting Interface)

-DIM

-PWM 

-DALI

9°

15°

20°

45°

60°

-B33-9

-B33-15

-B33-20

-B33-45

-B33-60

available only for 

-B3ACX0158 model

available only for 

-B3ACX0158 model

30°-B73-30

available only for 

-B3ADX0127 model

15°

24°

33°

45°

60°

-B71-15

-B71-24

-B71-33

-B71-45

-B71-60

available only for 

-B3AEX0169 model

15°

20°

25°

38°

50°

-B67-15

-B67-20

-B67-25

-B67-38

-B67-50

BO-RZ-KPG-SPT-
B3ACX0158-K30-KAP7008-
DIM-B33-9-B-18C-BS001-

Mh021 
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FIXTURE TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:

Example: 

CODE: BO-RZ-KPG-SPT-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX

CODE: BO

NOTES:

CODE: 

BO-RZ-KPG-SPT

ACCESSORIES:7
SPIKE - PC-ABS alloys

SPIKE - STAINLESS STEEL

-17B -18C 

-17B for B3AEX0169

-18C for B3ACX0158, B3ADX0127 models

-12C for -B3ACX0158, -B3ADX0127 models

-13B for -B3AEX0169

-13B -12C 

ROUND SURFACE MOUNTING BASE

-BS001 



-BS002



-BS003

-B3ACX0158



-B3ADX0127



-B3AEX0169

HOOD

-Mh021 



-Mh089



-Mh090

-B3ACX0158



-B3ADX0127



-B3AEX0169

BO-RZ-KPG-SPT-
B3ACX0158-K30-KAP7008-
DIM-B33-9-B-18C-BS001-

Mh021 
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FIXTURE TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:

Example: 

CODE: BO-RZ-KPG-SPT-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX

CODE: BO

NOTES:

CODE: 

BO-RZ-KPG-SPT

ACCESSORIES:7
HONEYCOMB LOUVER

-Mh021

 

-Mh089



-Mh090

-B3ACX0158



-B3ADX0127



-B3AEX0169

FEATURE:8

PHOTOMATRIC INFO:9

BO-RZ-KPG-SPT-
B3ACX0158-K30-KAP7008-
DIM-B33-9-B-18C-BS001-

Mh021 


